Actif

ACTIF IMMOBILISE (1)

Actif Incorporel

Actif corporel

Actif financier

ACTIF CIRCULANT (I}

stock et fournitures

Créances

DISPOMIBILITE (11}

COMPTES DE REGULARISATION (IV)

TOTAL (I+1+1l1+1V)

Brut

7185

7185

859

859

152 B4

160 891

Amort

-7 127

-7 127

-7 127

Met n

14 312

14 312

859

859

152 B4t

O

168 01/

BILAN

Dossier ;: SNUL44
Date : 20/06/2025
Exercice du 01/08/2023 au 31/07 /2024

Net N-1 Passif
13 918 Fonds syndicaux
0 Reserves
13918 Report & nouveau
0 Resultat
1510 TOTAL (1)

O PROVISIONS (Il

1510 FONDS DEDIES (Il1)
133 256 Dettes financieres
0 Dettes diverses
148 684 TOTAL (IV)

COMPTES DE REGULARISATION (V)

TOTAL (I+0+11+1V+V)

N

-135 218

=135 218

-135 218

MN-1

-114 354

-114 354

-114 354



